Luxury Wedding Marquee Tents With Aluminum Alloy PVC Clear Span
Structure A Shaped Tent
Basic Information
Guangdong
Tendars
ISO9001, SGS�Coc, CE
Big tent
25 square meters

Clear Span Tent size
Item NO
Span Width
(in Meter)
Length
(in Meter)
Eave Height
(in Meter)
Bay Distance
(in Meter)
Ridge Height
(in Meter)
TDS-3 3m No limit 2.5m 3m 3m
TDS-6 6m No limit 2.5m 3m 3.6m
TDS-8 8m No limit 2.5m 3m 4m
TDS-10 10m No limit 2.5m 3m 4.3m
TDS-15 15m No limit 3m 5m 5.4m
TDS-18 18m No limit 4m 5m 6.9m
TDS-21 21m No limit 4m 5m 7.4m
TDS-25 25m No limit 4m 5m 8m
TDS-30 30m No limit 4m 5m 8.8m
TDS-30 30m No limit 5m 5m 9.8m
TDS-40 40m No limit 5m 5m 11.5m
TDS-50 50m No limit 5m 5m 13.1m
Why do I buy clear span tent?
No pole inside,space can be 100% utilized. Waterproof,fire retardant,rust proof
Permanent and semi-permanent 10 to 15 years usage Higher Wind Load & High Snow Load
Application: